
Landesmeisterschaft gr.-röm.

Viernheim, 07.02.2015

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

54kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Rico Bauer RSC Laudenbach
SS 7:3

52
SS 7:3

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  14 1

2 Aleksander Madschidow ASV Daxlanden
2:46

01 Fr
PS 16:7

33
 1  3  0  0  19 2

3 Nico Siegmund KSV Schriesheim
Fr

3:46

01
4:00

12
 0  1  0  0  10 3
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